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2021-08-15     753 growth ac      753 total ac

2021-08-16  22,166 growth ac   22,919 total ac

2021-08-17  20,903 growth ac   43,822 total ac

2021-08-18  18,584 growth ac   62,406 total ac

2021-08-19   2,951 growth ac   65,357 total ac

2021-08-20  14,522 growth ac   79,879 total ac

2021-08-21  10,112 growth ac   89,991 total ac

2021-08-22   8,569 growth ac   98,560 total ac

2021-08-23   5,617 growth ac  104,176 total ac

2021-08-24   9,810 growth ac  113,987 total ac

2021-08-25   8,767 growth ac  122,753 total ac

2021-08-26  10,824 growth ac  133,577 total ac

2021-08-27   9,441 growth ac  143,018 total ac

2021-08-28   5,679 growth ac  148,696 total ac

2021-08-29   8,141 growth ac  156,837 total ac

2021-08-30  19,060 growth ac  175,897 total ac

2021-08-31  12,892 growth ac  188,789 total ac

2021-09-01  13,403 growth ac  202,192 total ac

2021-09-02   5,711 growth ac  207,903 total ac

2021-09-03   1,931 growth ac  209,835 total ac

2021-09-04   1,563 growth ac  211,397 total ac

2021-09-05   1,197 growth ac  212,594 total ac

2021-09-06   1,095 growth ac  213,689 total ac

2021-09-07   1,337 growth ac  215,026 total ac

2021-09-08   1,076 growth ac  216,103 total ac

2021-09-09   1,233 growth ac  217,336 total ac

2021-09-10       1 growth ac  217,336 total ac

2021-09-11     681 growth ac  218,017 total ac

2021-09-12     347 growth ac  218,365 total ac

2021-09-14     116 growth ac  218,481 total ac

2021-09-15     101 growth ac  218,582 total ac

2021-09-16       2 growth ac  218,584 total ac

2021-09-17      18 growth ac  218,602 total ac

2021-09-19     181 growth ac  218,782 total ac

2021-09-20      42 growth ac  218,824 total ac

2021-09-21   1,446 growth ac  220,270 total ac

2021-09-22     345 growth ac  220,615 total ac

2021-09-23     739 growth ac  221,354 total ac

2021-09-24     125 growth ac  221,479 total ac

2021-09-25     186 growth ac  221,665 total ac

2021-09-26      13 growth ac  221,678 total ac

2021-09-27      21 growth ac  221,699 total ac

2021-09-28      75 growth ac  221,775 total ac

2021-10-01      6 growth ac  221,781 total ac

2021-10-02      8 growth ac  221,789 total ac

2021-10-04      22 growth ac  221,811 total ac

2021-10-08      17 growth ac  221,828 total ac

2021-10-12      4 growth ac  221,832 total ac

2021-10-13      3 growth ac  221,835 total ac
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